Hodgeman County Pooch Plunge

Attendee Agreement and Waiver



I agree to the following terms:

Namo:

- 1. I agree to practice responsible pet ownership.
- 2. I understand that Pooch Plunge is a litter-free event. I agree to immediately deposit any pet waste in the proper receptacle.
- 3. I do hereby represent and warrant that my dog(s) has complete, up-to-date vaccinations and rabies shots.
- 4. I agree not to leave my dog(s) unattended at any time.
- 5. I agree not to leave my dog(s) enclosed in a hot vehicle.
- 6. I give my permission to use photographs taken at the Pooch Plunge for marketing purposes. (My dog *COULD* be the next Super-Model Pooch!)
- 7. In participating in the Pooch Plunge, I agree to hold harmless Hodgeman County and all sponsors from any and all claims, demands, and actions whatsoever, that may arise from my, my pet's or my children's participation in Pooch Plunge.

I fully understand and agree that failure to fully comply with any and all obligations outlined in this attendee agreement and waiver, will result in my inability to participate in Pooch Plunge.

Data

Nume.	Date
Participants Under 18 in my direct care:	
(Please list name and age)	
Total number of dogs entering the pool with us today:	
Would you be interested in other dog-friendly events in the	ne future?
Signature:	